

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6703/2025

Atul Mathur

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manish Patel

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mayank Choudhary for
Mr. I. R. Choudhary, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

02/07/2026

List after four weeks, as prayed.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

YOGESH KUMAR/34